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55480900 HANSASTAR - Drzak kelimku ( sklenény kelimek je soucasti

) uonéeno

EAN: 4015474001855

statichansa.com/55480900

e Koupelna

®  Pislusenstvi

e Montaz na zed

e Chrom

Technicke idaje
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SP55480900
Nazev
1 Upeviovaci set Ukonceno
2 Kolik, M5x8, SW2.5 Ukonceno

21 Plug Ukonceno
3 Pohar Ukonceno

31 Support ring Ukonceno

Kod

59911816
59911817
59911818
59911821
59911822
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